4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

[14.
[14.
[14.
[14.
|14.
[14.
|14.
|14.
|14.
[14.
|14.
|14.
.06

Semnaturi:

01.

0030008F
0033091M
2052620F
0033080M
0033082F
0410009F
0033065M
0030002F
0410084M
0033056M
0033053F
0030010F
2052580M
0033083F
0100293M
0030005F
0033068M
0033061M
0302801M
0033064M
0033063F
2052575F
0033078M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 20504560

-1.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Jankowice 4

17

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

:02 GPS
:02 40
:02 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOBBD10
| DBOE7BD5
|DB102928
| DBOE7BE3
|DB102952
| DBOBBD49
|DB059365
| DBOB3334
| DBO59BD5
| DBO5935F
|IDB10292E
| DBOBBD30
|[DB111A87
|DB10294D
| DBO59C2A
| DBOBBD25
|DB059361
| DB059397
| DBOE7CO00
| DBO5936A
| DB10294E
|DB102914
|DB111CAB

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

| Sosire

sositi

|Data Ora

|14

[14.
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

15448

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

14.06

Jankowice 4

22°35"33.36'E

14.06.2025 0O6:
Gaitan Narcis
26° 18" 7.07"
14.06.2025 10
14.06.2025 10
23

INr. |Nr. |Nom

| Sec |Ant |
1 JOK |01 |004
5 ]J]OK |01 |01le
6 |OK |01 |009
1 |OK |01 |015
2 |JOK |01 ]003
0 |OK |01 010
6 |OK |01 1013
3 J]OK |01 002
8 |OK |01 019
9 |[OK |01 ]023
.6 |OK |01 005
.5 JOK |01 007
1 JOK |01 022
0 |OK |01 008
6 |OK |01 001
1 JOK |01 011
1 |OK |01 |021
9 |OK |01 |017
7 |OK |01 |014
0 |JOK |01 018
5 0K |01 |006
3 |JOK |01 012
0 |JOK |01 020

122
122

s 2025 1585

03:
Si

00
Beny

02
02 +0

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

404467
REMOTE
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/232021_1749751683.pdf

